
Proposed State Orientation Programme on Adoption Regulations 2022 to be held on virtual Mode for Stakeholders 
including SAAs, DCPUs, and CMOs in collaboration with concerned SARAs 

 

Proposed Dates  State 
6th September 2022(Tuesday) 10.30 -12.00 pm  
 
 

Delhi 

6th September 2022(Tuesday) 02.30 -4.00 pm  
 

Punjab, Haryana, Chandigarh  

7th September (Wednesday) 10.30 -12.00 pm  
 

Jammu and Kashmir and Leh 

7th September 2022(Wednesday) 02.30 -4.00 pm  
 

Bihar 

8th September (Thursday) 10.30 -12.00 pm  
 

Uttarakhand, Himachal Pradesh 

8th September 2022(Thursday) 02.30 -4.00 pm  
 

Rajasthan  

9th September (Friday) 10.30 -12.00 pm  
 

Jharkhand 

9th September 2022(Friday) 02.30 -4.00 pm  
 
 

Uttar Pradesh 

12th September (Monday) 10.30 -12.00 pm  
 
 

Maharashtra and Goa 

12th September 2022(Monday) 02.30 -4.00 pm  
 
 

Tamil Nadu, Puducherry, Andaman and Nicobar Islands 

13th September (Tuesday) 10.30 -12.00 pm  
 

Karnataka 



13th September 2022(Tuesday) 02.30 -4.00 pm Madhya Pradesh 
 

14th September (Wednesday) 10.30 -12.00 pm  
 

Assam, Meghalaya, Mizoram, Nagaland, Manipur, 
Arunachal Pradesh, Sikkim, Tripura 
 

14th September 2022(Wednesday) 02.30 -4.00 pm Gujarat, Dadar Nagar Haveli, Daman and Diu, 
Lakshadeep 
 

15th September (Thursday) 10.30 -12.00 pm  
 

Kerala 

15th September 2022(Thursday) 02.30 -4.00 pm Orissa 
 

16th September (Friday) 10.30 -12.00 pm  
 

West Bengal 

16th September 2022(Friday) 02.30 -4.00 pm Telangana 
 

19th September 2022(Monday) 10.30 -12.00 pm Andhra Pradesh 
  

19th September 2022(Monday) 02.30 -4.00 pm  
 

Chattisgarh 

 

 

 


